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Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 2,1992

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CA STORAGE
Yellow Granex GA SO lb ctns jbo
26.00- NEW CROP Yellow ID 50 lb
ski rpkr sz 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
Globe Type NY 50 lb ski tml-med
7.00- tome 6.50 Spanish Hybrid CO
50 lb sks jbo 8.75-9.00 ID SO lb tkt col
9.00- jbo 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.50-9.00
While CA 50 lb sks jbo9.00 CO 50 lb tkt
jbo 11.00 ID 50 lb sks jbo 11.00 Red CO
25 lb tkt jbo 7.008.00 med 5.006.00 ID
25 lb tkt jbo 9.00 NY 25 lb tkt jbo
7.00- —POTATOES: MARKET
RUSSETS LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Rnstet Norkotah
ID bid 10 S-lb flmbgt non tz A
10.0011.0050 lb ctns 70s 15.5016.5080s
15.5016.50 few 15.00 90s 14.0015.00
100 s 12.5013.50OR 50 lb ctns 70s 10.00

80s 10.00 100 s 7.00 WA 50 lb ctns 70s
10.00 80s 10.0011.00mostly 10.00 90s
9.0010.00 100 s 7.009.00 Wl 50 !b ctns
70s 9.00-10.00 80s 9.00-10.00 90s
8.009.00 100 s 7.008.00 Round Red MN
50 lb tkt 7.008.00 tz B 12.00 NY 50 lb
tkt 7.007.50 mostly 7.00 sz B 9.0011.50
Round White DE bid 5 lOlb tkt 5.50 bid
10 5-lb sks 6.50 50 lb sks 4.004.50 fair
qual 2.503.00 Ige 4.75-5.50 mostly 5.00
NJ SO lb sks 4.004.50 fair qual3-3 SO Ige
5.005.50 OLD CROP Russel Burbank ID
50 lb cms 70s 16.0017.0080s 16.00-1700
100 s 12.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Graencactle, Ph
Thundaj, Sept; 3,1992

CATTLE: 268. HEIFERS: SL COWS
.75 TO 1.50 LOWER. HOLSTEINS:
COUPLE STANDARD 57.00 & 58.50,
ONE SEL. 60.25, COUPLE STAND.
HEIFERS 53.25, SL. COWS 47.00-50.50,
FEW 53.75, CUTTER/BON. UT.
47.50-51.00, CANNER/LOW CUTTER
42.00- SHELLS DOWN TO 36.00,
FEW YIELD GRADE NO. 1 1325-1775
LBS. SL. BULLS 52.00-58.50.

CALVES: 481 VEALERS STAND. &

GOOD 70-95 LBS. 52.00-62.00, UT.
50-80LBS. 4.00-52.00,NO. 1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-130LBS. 100.00-135.00, NO.
2 75-125 LBS. 65.00-95.00. NO. 1 HOL.
HEIFERS 85-135 LBS. 123.00-219.00,
FEW DOWN 90.00. FEW BEEF CROSS
70-110 LBS. BULLS & HEIFERS
105.00-

HOGS: 56 BARROWS & GILTS COU-
PLE LOTS 1-3 235 LBS. 41.10-41.50,
COUPLE LOTS 1-3 195-215 LBS.
36.00- US 1-3 340-620 LBS.
28.75-33.00. FEW BOARS 23.75-28.25.

FEEDER PIGS 24 LOT US 1-3 20LBS.
FEEDER PIGS 9.50, LOT 35 LBS. 15.00.

SHEEP: 0.
GOATS: 0.

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, Aug. 26, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

MARKET HOGS: 230260 LBS. 181
HEAD 44.0045.50.

SOWS: 300500 LBS. 13 HEAD
30.0035.00.

BOARS: 300500 LBS. 7 HEAD
25.0028.00.

LAMBS: 60-80 LBS. 25 HEAD
45.0052.00.

SHEEP: 80-120 LBS. 20 HEAD
18.0025.00.

HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES: 95-115
LBS. ISO HEAD 100.00125.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES: 90110
LBS. 14 HEAD 150.00195.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: 3005Q0 LBS. 18
HEAD 60.0085.00.

BULLS: 12001600 (,BS. 6 HEAD
60.0064.00.

HEIFERS: 11001300 LBS. 9 HEAD
64.0068.00.

STEERS: 11001300 LBS. 3 HEAD
70.0075.00.

COWS: 12001500 LBS. 39 HEAD
47.0052.00.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Sept, I, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 2.00-5.00 !4 BU.
BEANS: YELLOW 14.00-22.00 1 1/9

BU.. GREEN 8.5045.00 I 1/9 BU., KEN-
TUCKY ANDROMA 11.00-15.00 1 1/9
BU.

LIMA BEANS; 18.00-32.00 1 1/9 BU.
BLACKBERRIES; 16.00-22.00 12

PINT FLAT.
BROCCOLI: 7.00-9.00 12-16 CT.
CABBAGE; GREEN .20-.3S HEAD.

3.25-4.25 CRATE, RED 5.00-9.00
CRATE.

CANTALOPES: SMALL TO
MEDIUM.20-410EACH. LARGE TOEX.
LARGE .50-1.65 EACH.

CUCUMBERS: #1 4.75-8.50 1 1/9BU..
#2 3.25-3.75 1 1/9 BU.

EGGPLANT: 6.25-10.50 1 1/9 BU.
NECTARINES: 4.50-11.50 V 4 BU.
ONIONS: 4.25-7.50 LOOSE 40 LBS.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 6.75-9.50

BU.; INDIAN CORN SMALL FINGERS
.50 .85 BUNCH. LARGE .85-1.20
BUNCH; JACK-BE-LITTLES 6.00-11.00
y. BU.

PICKLES: MEDIUM TO LARGE
4.00-6.50 V. BU., SMALL 7.50-11.00 Vi
BU.

PEACHES: 4.50-6.75 '/% BU.
PEARS: 2.25-4.50 y. BU.
PEPPERS: SMALL TOMED. 3.50-6.00

1 1/9 BU.. LARGE TO EXTRA LARGE
6,50-10.00 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 3.25-6.50 Vi
BU.; SUNTAN 3.25-4.75 1 1/9BU.; YEL-
LOW AND RED 8.00-18.00 1 1/9 BU.

POTATOES: .85-1.60 25 LBS., RED
ANDWHITE 3.75-4.75 50 LBS., .65-1.10
10 LBS.

PLUMS: PRUNE 6.00-10.00 BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .80-2.00 EACH;

BABY PAMS .25-.5S EACH.
RED BEETS: 4.508.50 15 BUNCH

COUNT, 4.006.00 LOOSE 1 1/9 BU.

The Sollenberger
UPRIGHT BUNKER SILO

• Fast inttaffatton
• Low Coat
• Ouraofa
• Movaaota
•Attraetiva
• OuaMly Sloraga for com ulaga nayiaga and hfgh

moftturaground aar corn
• Otttar uaaa Storaga for ouik malarial*. rataming

watia and manura oita

Qimm
int

jimt
I7M lbs.

fc~l SollenbergerSilos Corp.
I jSI Bo« f/chimtwnbiKß PA 17J01 (717) 264-9588

SINCE BEFORE 1910
Office Number-717-2*4-Htt

For Upright Silos Call For Hunker Silos Jt Manure Sj stems
Hob Francis Call Tafab Jumua or Mike 1 loir

717-532-6841- 717-7»6M3 717-263-0792Evenings

SQUASH:YELLOW 3.50-5.50 Vi BU.,
PATTYPANS, SMALL 11.50-14.00 Vi
BU.

SWEET CORN: WHITE 1.20-2.00
DOZ., YELLOW AND 81-COLOR
.70-1.25 DOZ.

TOMATOES: SMALL TO MEDIUM
3.50- 25 LBS.. LARGE TOEX. LOE.
5.50- 25LBS., CHERRY 2.75-4.0012
PINT FLAT, PLUM 4.50-7.50 25 LBS.

WATERMELONS: YELLOW DOLLS
.25-.60 EACH; SEEDLESS .45-1.85
EACH; SANGRIA .30-2.00 EACH;
CRIMSON SWEET .40-1.30 EACH;
JUBILEE ANDMIRAGE .60-2.OOEACH.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW 7.00-12.50 Vi
BU., GREEN 6.50-12.00 Vi BU.

MUMS: 1.25-2.00 EACH.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY, 9 A.M.
DAILY.

Buffalo Produce
Miffllnburg R 3

Sept 1 and 3, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: JERSEY MACS: 6.00 BU;
PAULA RED: 7.00 BU.

BEANS: GREEN 5.00-8.00 Vi BU.
YELLOW 6.00-8.00 Vi BU.

BEANS; LIMA 11.00 Vi BU.
BLUEBERRIES; 1.20 PT.
CABBAGE; 2.50-3.00 50 LBS.
CANTALOPE: LOCAL .10-1.20.
CAULIFLOWER: 1.05 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: S.OO-8.00 BU.

TRACTORS:
IH 874 Dlaaal
IH M w/Sida Mtd. Mower Balanco Head
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard ....

JD 4040 PS w/SG, Sharp
AC WO w/2 Row Mtd. Plekar

PLOWS-MOLDBOARD and
JD 7B 2500 Plow.
JD 1450 6-18'' Saml-Mtd. Plow
JD 4-16" F325 Auto Roml Plow
JD IB Roll-Ovor Plow
IH 9 Tooth Pull Typo Chlool
jp 2700 6B Auto Raoot OnJjmd Plow
JD 10 Tooth Puli Typo Chlool
JD 3200 6X16" Pull typo Auto

....$6,850

....$1,950
~$24,900

Rooot Plow
JD 2500 5x18" Auto Rooot Plow
JD 1710 A Mulch Tlllor, 13 Shook, Shorp
JD F 125 3X16 Plow
JD 625 4B 16”Roll-Ovor Plow
Oliver 5 or 6 Bottom Spring Rooot Plow
JD F32S 3x16” Auto Rooot Plow
IH 15' 3 Pt. Chlool
Oliver 5 B Hydraulic Rooot Plow
IH 720 4x16" Auto Rooot Plow
JO 2600 6B Variable Width P10w...
JD 1600 4x16" Toggle Trip Plow

NH 269 Baler w/Throwor
JD 1 Row, Row Crap Attachment, Nice
JD 514 ' Pickup Attachment
NH 1010 Bale Wagon
NH 266 Bolor w/EJoctor
JD #3O Hydraulic Bala Ejector.
Haoaton 1091 Mowar Conditioner
JD 327 Bolor w/040 Ejector, Sharp
Owatonna 320 Staekor
JD 1209 Mower Conditioner
NH 495 12’ HoyWne
NH 320 Bolor w/Thrawor
JD 50 Side Mtd. Mower For 10 And 20 Sorli
Side Mtd. Hydraulic Drive Highway Mower...
JO 3 Row Row Crap Attch. 30” For

Harvester
NH 770 Harvester With 2 Row Wide Com Hi

And Pickup

CULTIPACKERS
BHIIIen 10' w/Blg Shaft
Brllllon 3' Section 28’ Packer
(1) (2) Each Brllllon 12' Packers

w/Transport
Brllllon 12' w/Blg Shall
Brllllon 12’ Packer w/Transport
JO F930 14’ Transport Packer..

each

:R HARI AND CULTIM
IH 4318 12* Roller Harrow
Kawanee 20' Flat Feld Roller Harrow
Brllllon 15’ Culttmulcher
JO 970 18’ Roller Harrow, New Style.

PLANTERS A GRAIN DRILLS:
JO 7000 Conservation 9 Row Liquid
JO Model B 14X7 Double Disc Drill
JO 8300 21x7 DO Drill..
JD 2 Row 3 PI. OSH3. «...

Oliver 13x7 Grain Drill SO w/Orasa, Nice.
MF 443 21x7 Plain Grain Drill
JD 7000 4 Row Wide Row Planter

■TIVATQRi
ROTARY HOES
JD RM 4 Row 30" Cultivator
JD RM 4 Row Cultivator-
JD 6R 30” Cultivator

Coming in...

.$1 ,500

.$3,950

.$2,250
.$1,250
.$1,250
.$1,850
.$7/150
•$1,850

13.950
13.950
.$4,500

IH 430 Balar w/Throwar
JO 13 Tooth Wing Fold Chlaal
JO 337 Balar w/E|octer

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

30 Evan

....$950

.13150
.12,950
....$950
.11150
....$550
.12,950
.15,750
.12,700

.$4150

.11,500

.$2,950

.$7,950

.91,550

.92,950
.94*50
.92,650
•.9575
.91,250

.94*50
.94,450

...9950
.92/450
91^50
.91,250
.91*50
.91*50

JLCI

*2*so
.95,950
.93,650
.95*50

Nl 818 combine, aharp

.$9)500
.$1,450
.$3,450
(275.00
.$1,150
.$1,050

.$1,050

.$1,050

...ssso Edoeblers 1

JACK-B-LITTLE: 5.50-7,50 V 4 BU.
NECTARINES: 7.00-8.50 V 4 BU.
PEACHES: 2.50-6.50 Vi BU.
PEARS: 5.00-8.00 BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN LARGE 6.00;

MEDIUM 4.50-5.00 BU.
PICKLERS: 8.00 'A BU.
PLUMS; 6.00-10.00 '/> BU.
POTATOES: RED 4.00-5.00 50 LB.;

WHITE 4.00-5.00 50 LB.; B RED 6.00 50
LB.

SUGAR BABIES: .40 EACH.
SWEET CORN: .75 DOZ.
TOMATOES: #1 LARGE 4.00-7.00 25

LBS., #1 MED. 3.00-5.00 25 LB., CHER-
RY 2.00-4.00 12-PT FLAT.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON SWEET
•50-.75 EACH; YELLOW DOLL .10-.35

EVERGREEN MSM
TRACTOR CO., INC.ISSI

COMBINES & PICKERS;
6820 Stda Hill, turbo hydro, haatar A air, monitor,

apraader.

JD #343 3 Row 30" Corn Hoad $3,650
JD 4400 Oloaol Rotary Seraan Combina, Auto

Haadar Halghta, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Houaa

JD 653 6 Row 30" Baan Haad..
JD IS* Oulek Taeh Rigid Grain

Haad
JD 4425 Combina, Nleo
JD 444 4 Row Wlda Corn Haad

.$4,450

.$1350

.03,650
JD 213 Rigid *aad For Sldo Hill $2,650
Nl 2 ROW Wtdo w/Shallar $1,650
6 Row 1000 PTO Stalk Shraddsr $2,450
JD 443 Com Hoad $4,650
JO #27 6 Row Stalk Shraddar $2,950
UFT 6 Row SlOlk lOOO PTC $2,450
MP 410 Gas Comblna W/Platform And 4 Row

Wlda, Nles

JD 37 Loader, All Hydraulic* For Utility 31,850
Tranaeraft 42* Drop Dock Trailer, Air

Rida, Nlea
JO 43 Loader for Row Crop Tractor.
JD Tandem Drill Hitch
Ml 244 Manure Spreader
Gahl 322 Scavenger Spreader
Danuaer Pott Hole Digger.

Bobcat M 2 Propana Skid Staar Loader
Bobcat Ml Olaaal Skid Staar Loader....
Bobcat 610 Skid Staor Leader
Bobcat MS Baekhoa
Bobcat SA Landacapa Rake.
Bobcat U 3 Diaeal Leader....

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JO 210 14' Black Gang Dlae ,
IH 476 20’ Hydraulic Wing Disc
JO 230 27* Wing Fold Dlae w/Naw

.$8,500

.$2,150
...$475
.$2350
.05,950
... $650

...$B3OO

...$8,750
...$2350
...$5350
...$4350
.$lB3OO

.93,650

.94.350
Bladaa

JD BWF 12* Dlae
IH #45 12' Flald Cultivator w/Tlna

Harrow
JD 18* Field Finiahar

.97,850

.91*50

.91,850

.91,450

USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

1-800-441-4450
• 7000 Plantar* • Cultlpaekars and
• 2500, 2600, 2700 Rollar Harrows

ft 2800 Plows (John Dssrs and
• F350 Hydraulic Brllilon)

Rssst Plows • 35 and 3800
• Cultivator Parts Harvsstsrs
• Grain Drills • Grain Platform
• Trip Plows • Comblns Corn
• Disc Harrows Hsad

This Is a p——

Ws partial listing. J™*
Ship Plsass call for fJJJP
UPS availability UPS
Dally svsn if your machins

Is not llstsd.

Doebler’s Alfalfa Seed In Stock
a Precedent a starmaster

High Yielding
High Disease Resistant
High Quality For The East

i Rd.. Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4641 or Toll Froo 1-000-441-4450


